DAY

Monday

Monday
Monday

Tuesday

Monday
Monday
Monday

Monday

Monday

Tuesday
Monday

Monday
Tuesday
Monday

Monday

Tuesday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Tuesday
Monday

Monday

MONDAY MORNING LADIES LEAGUE — 2018 SEASON

DATE

30-APRIL-2018

07-MAY-2018

14-MAY-2018

22-MAY-2018

28-MAY-2018
04-JUNE-2018

11-JUNE-2018

18-JUNE-2018

25-JUNE-2018

03-JULY-2018

09-JULY-2018

16-JULY-2018
17-JULY-2018

23-JULY-2018

30-JULY-2018

07-AUG-2018

13-AUG-2018

20-AUG-2018

27-AUG-2018

04-SEPT-2018

10-SEPT-2018

17-SEPT-2018

FORMAT

OPENING DAY
2 Person Scramble

Low Gross, Low Net
Hidden Hole

Low Gross, Low Net

Step Aside
Low Gross, Low Net

Low Gross, Low Net

Low Gross, Low Net — Putting

Final Day for Qualifying for
Interclub

Red & White Tees

Low Gross, Low Net

Beat the Pro

Interclub

Obstacle Course

Solheim Cup

Lefty-Righty

1%t Round League
Championship

9 Hole Gross & Net
Final Round League
Championship

9 Hole Gross & Net
Coffee/Snacks
AGM Meeting

3 Clubs & Putter

Low Gross, Low Net

123 Best Ball

CLOSING BANQUET & FUN
DAY

TIME

8:00 am
9:00 am

8:15 am

8:15 am

8:15 am

8:15 am
8:15 am

8:15 am

8:15 am

8:15 am

8:15 am

8:15 am

8:15 am
8:15 am

8:15am

8:15 am

8:15 am

8:15 am

8:15 am

8:30
8:45-10:00 am

8:15am

8:15 am

8:30 am

FUNCTION/NOTES

Coffee, Tea, Snacks
Announcements

Sign up for Match Play; Interclub
Qualifier; Solheim Cup

Clinic with Pro — Course
Management - (Free)

Pass Members Social Day
Match-Play — 1°' Round begins

Fun Game

Clinic with Pro - Aiming
$2.00 for session
Match Play — 2nd Round begins

Canada Day!

Clinic with Pro — Sand Trap
$2.00 for session

Match Play — 3rd Round begins

Held at the Briars! (pate subject to change)

Match Play — Champion round to
begin

Past Members Social Day — Fun Game
Sign-up for Closing Banquet!

Clinic with Pro — Driving

$2.00 for session

Match Play — Completed

Fun Game

Fun Game

Sign-up starts Aug 07, 2018



