MONDAY MORNING LADIES LEAGUE – 2018 SEASON

DAY	DATE	FORMAT	TIME	FUNCTION/NOTES
Monday	30-APRIL-2018	OPENING DAY 2 Person Scramble	8:00 am 9:00 am	Coffee, Tea, Snacks Announcements
Monday	07-MAY-2018	Low Gross, Low Net	8:15 am	Sign up for Match Play; Interclub Qualifier; Solheim Cup
Monday	14-MAY-2018	Hidden Hole	8:15 am	Clinic with Pro – Course Management - (Free)
Tuesday	22-MAY-2018	Low Gross, Low Net	8:15 am	Pass Members Social Day Match-Play – 1 st Round begins
Monday	28-MAY-2018	Step Aside	8:15 am	Fun Game
Monday	04-JUNE-2018	Low Gross, Low Net	8:15 am	
Monday	11-JUNE-2018	Low Gross, Low Net	8:15 am	
Monday	18-JUNE-2018	Low Gross, Low Net – Putting	8:15 am	Clinic with Pro - Aiming \$2.00 for session Match Play – 2nd Round begins
Monday	25-JUNE-2018	Final Day for Qualifying for Interclub	8:15 am	
Tuesday	03-JULY-2018	Red & White Tees	8:15 am	Canada Day!
Monday	09-JULY-2018	Low Gross, Low Net	8:15 am	Clinic with Pro – Sand Trap \$2.00 for session
Monday	16-JULY-2018	Beat the Pro	8:15 am	Match Play – 3rd Round begins
Tuesday	17-JULY-2018	Interclub	8:15 am	Held at the Briars! (Date subject to change)
Monday	23-JULY-2018	Obstacle Course	8:15 am	
Monday	30-JULY-2018	Solheim Cup	8:15 am	Match Play – Champion round to begin
Tuesday	07-AUG-2018	Lefty-Righty	8:15 am	Past Members Social Day – Fun Game Sign-up for Closing Banquet!
Monday	13-AUG-2018	1 st Round League Championship 9 Hole Gross & Net	8:15 am	Clinic with Pro – Driving \$2.00 for session
Monday	20-AUG-2018	Final Round League Championship 9 Hole Gross & Net	8:15 am	Match Play – Completed
Monday	27-AUG-2018	Coffee/Snacks AGM Meeting 3 Clubs & Putter	8:30 8:45-10:00 am	Fun Game
Tuesday	04-SEPT-2018	Low Gross, Low Net	8:15 am	
Monday	10-SEPT-2018	123 Best Ball	8:15 am	Fun Game
Monday	17-SEPT-2018	CLOSING BANQUET & FUN DAY	8:30 am	Sign-up starts Aug 07, 2018